PRODUCT DATA SHEET
NSW
18-20 Brookhollow Ave
NORWEST 2153
02 8850 2888
VIC
Unit 4, 297 Ingles St

VESDA-E Range
SPARE PARTS
ORDERING INFORMATION
VSP-962 VESDA-E Filter
VSP-962-20 VESDA-E Filter - 20 pieces
VSP-963 VESDA-E Aspirator
VSP-964 VESDA-E Smoke Detection Chamber
VEU-A00 VESDA-E VEU with LED’s
VEU-A10 VESDA-E VEU with 3.5” Display
VSP-960 Mounting bracket (optional)
LISTINGS & APPROVALS
 3 UL
 3 ULC
 3 VdS